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
 ty MOM down. UM Acacia St.

GIANT
FR 1-1204

Towne & Countrie

BUSINESS AND 
/ PLEASURE

2-bedroom home and oftlces on 
one lot on Inglawood Ave. close 
to South Bay shopping center. 
Ideal set-up for people who work 
at home. House Is carpeted, has 
sliding glass doors to patio with 
fenced yard and disposal. The 
two offices are 13' x 78' each. 
Ideal location for Insurance and 
real estate or beauty and bar­ 
ber shop or other companion busi­ 
ness. Priced to sell at $79,250.

41/2% LOAN
This Is less than your money 
earns In a savings and loan. 
3 bedroom, l' a bath, hardwood 
floors, ww carpeting, drapes, 
nicely !*ndsc*ped. Only $17,950. 
Submit down payment. OPpn Sun­ 
day

22918 Coroldole

25318 Narbonnc 
Lomita

DA 6-2476
if HONEY FOR

THE MONEY *
3 bedroom, 3-bath provincial with 
built-in* range and oven,' Impres­ 
sive brick fireplace and barbecue, 
beam ceilings, heavy shake rtof. 
Needs some paint. 60x25 com­ 
munity swim pool and larfe club 
house (11 hornet participate). Lo­ 
cated en dead-end street, quiet 
rural atmosphere. 131,750.

BAY-AIR REALTY
FR 5-6911 

Eves. FR 9-7416 *

4 UNITS
$2500 DOWN 

INCOME $325 PER MO.
Locnted on a corner lot lust south 
of Redondo Beach Blvd. Features 
a 2 bedrooni home plus a triplex. 
Priced to sell today at 121,950. 
For appointment to see call

FR 0-3561
18534 Hawthorne Blvd.

.. / * i i .
<ft S.I. s * 

No Down

STOP!
Long enough to make a 
phone coll to us.

LOOK!
at our 2 and 3 -bedrooms 
in Torranee, Wilming- 
ton, Gardena and other 
areas.

LISTEN!
to the terms. No mon­ 
ey down except im­ 
pounds and costs. Pay­ 
ments less than rent in­ 
clude taxes and insur­ 
ance.

Coll Us Today!

May L. Arant
REALTORS Since 1928

PL 3-42 1 1
If no Answer, Coll

DA 9-5583

Large Dining Room
Hard to find? We have Itl 3 bed­ 
room, with 1&« bath, 1 bath off 
master bedroom. Full size family 
kitchen with built-in oven and 
stove Plus dual fireplace, be­ 
tween separate dining and rear 
living room. Sliding glass doors 
to beautifully landscaped rear 
yard set off to best advantage 
for California living. Has wall' 
wall carpeting, forced air unit 
heat Want more? This house has 
it. Submit 10r» down, priced at 
only $25,500. Call FR 1-24*1.

Polos Verdes 
Riviera

Beautiful high beam celling home, 
has 3 bedrooms, 2 baths. Snug 
In the hills. Has built-in oven and 
stove, barbecue In kitchen, beau­ 
tiful carpeting and drapes. Take 
note of patio with add-a-room 
possibilities. Will take 10'i- down. 
Full price $31,500. Call PR

,/ VETS 
ATTENTION!

No Down Payment
Just Costs and

Impounds

2 and 3 bedroom homes 
available. As low as $70 
month, including taxes 
and insurance.

R05ENKRANTZ
REALTORS 

23603 Hawthorne Blvd.
__ FR_8-83_6| _

$1500 DOWN
2 on a Lot

Ideal for the famllv or Income 
property 3 bedroom > and 2 bed­ 
room with hardwood floors, stuc­ 
co construction. Corner lot, 
frneed, garage?, w/w carpets, 
very nice. Payments lew, retvrn 
high Call for details.

Readv Realty 
FR 8-2294

Southwood
4 Bdr., W* Bath
Call FR 1-2461

Rm. for Boat/Trailer 
$16,500

I bedroom plus rumpus room. Sr» 
this convenient corner house with 
Its double detached over-si;^ on- 
Cage Close to schools and shop- 
ping. 10~t- down will hanc'le.

SANDS
REALTY

5135 Torranee Blvd. at 
Palos Verdes Blvd.

FR 1-2461 , Anyti me

G.I. Resale
Priced to sell. Newly 
decorated. Vacant.

MORNINGSIDE
REALTY 

OR 8-8975 
IE 4-4212

7V $200 Down
LOVELY 7-BfDHOOM HOME 
NEAR CRFNSHAW AND 1MTH 
7CAR DETACHED GARAGE. 
CARPITED, COMPLETELY 
FENCED ONLY $95 MO. FOR 
THIS TERRIFIC BUY, CALL

OS 5-1134 OR 8-5680 

or come to our office at 

1333$. Hawthorne Blvd.

$395 DOWN"
Full Price $7500

This levelv 1 bedroom home must 
be sold this weekend. Owner Is 
going bck to Oklahoma. Retried 
couple Kept this home Immacu 
late. Call now for appointment 
to see.

FA 0-2770

Built-lns
3 Bdrms. - Family Rm. 

G.I. RESALE
This exceptional .home fr-aturn 
wall to wall carpeting, forced Mr 
heatlng-thermo controlled, 7 bn'hr, 
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